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IMPORTANT DISCLAIMER: Always verify the authenticity of this document by downloading it directly from the NFT Worlds website or discord. 
The "Verified Project" program is not intended to be financial advice, nor is it financial advice. NFT Worlds is not directly affiliated or endorsing of any "Verified Project". 

Users, investory, and community members in general, should still partake in the regular due dilligances that come with any type of investing.
NFT Worlds accepts no responsibility or liability for the actions of users, or ANY project on the NFT Worlds platform, verified or not.  TL;DR: DYOR!

Project Name World #s Website Discord OpenSea NFT Worlds Exclusive Verified Date
Ad Infinitum 238 https://www.adinfinitum.land/ TBD https://opensea.io/collection/ad-infinitum-land Yes 3/20/2022

Ancient Society
8122, 2362, 930, 659, 8993, 6060, 4268, 

1318, 6328, 1962 https://www.ancientsociety.io https://discord.gg/ancientsociety TBD No 3/20/2022

Angels & Devils by Celestial Studios 910, 7614, 195, 251, 1394, 8750, 8044 https://angelsdevilsnft.com/ https://discord.com/invite/angelsdevilsnft
https://opensea.io/collection/angelsdevilsnft?
utm_source=Instagram&utm_medium=Social No 3/19/2022

Axolittles / Axocraft 1929 axolittles.io http://discord.gg/AxolittlesNFT https://opensea.io/collection/axolittles No 3/20/2022
Bad Baby Dinos NFT 3523 BadBabyDinos.com https://discord.gg/qPzuWaxqxv https://opensea.io/collection/bad-baby-dinos No 3/20/2022

BattleBlitz 7071 https://www.BattleBlitz.io https://discord.gg/8NvfCNeaGW TBD Yes 3/21/2022
Cool Pigz 2372, 8444 https://coolpigz.io/ https://discord.gg/thecoolpigz TBD Yes 3/21/2022

Creepy Creams
1566, 3913, 656, 2060, 5537, 755, 994, 

2460 creepycreams.com discord.gg/creepycreams
https://opensea.io/creepycreams , https://opensea.

io/mecha-melters No 3/20/2022
Cryptid Clan World #9386 www.cryptidclan.io https://discord.com/invite/cryptidclan TBD No 3/20/2022

DimWits 6305 https://dimwitsnft.com/ https://discord.gg/dimwits https://opensea.io.collection/dimwits No 3/20/2022
Dr. ETHvil's 3D FrankenPunks 6166, 2200, 2782, 5098, 6763 https://3dfrankenpunks.com/ https://discord.gg/gts54QRDaj https://opensea.io/collection/dr-ethvils-3d-frankenpunks No 3/20/2022

Dracula Metaverse 107, 6676, 7471, 5984, 221, 2885 dracula-metaverse.com https://discord.gg/qB4KPau3 TBD Yes 3/20/2022
Elon Punks 2383 TBD discord.gg/elonpunksnft TBD Yes 3/20/2022
Fomo Mofo 8794 fomomofo.io https://discord.gg/S3Gg6g7dfn https://opensea.io/collection/fomo-mofos No 3/17/2022

Freedomverse 2961, 6943 https://www.thefreedomverse.com/ discord.gg/freedomverse TBD Yes 3/20/2022
Fusion Monsters 5663 https://www.fusionmonsters.io/ https://discord.gg/u9scVgGFYz https://opensea.io/collection/fusionmonsters No 3/21/2022

Goat Soup 1591 goatsoup.com discord.gg/goatsoup https://opensea.io/collection/goatsoup No 3/21/2022
Goodfrens Co. 9645 https://goodfrens.io dsc.gg/goodfrens https://opensea.io/collection/goodfrensofficial No 3/20/2022
Hero Galaxy https://www.herogalaxy.io/ https://discord.com/invite/mdG6H64Fjf https://opensea.io/collection/hero-galaxy-heroes Yes 3/19/2022

Heroes Motors NFT 3186 https://www.heroesmotorsnft.io https://discord.gg/2JpXfzPA TBD Yes 3/20/2022
Iceverse 8906, 4113 www.iceversenft.io discord.gg/iceverse TBD Yes 3/20/2022

Jungle Freaks 1863, 7718 www.junglefreaks.io https://discord.com/invite/junglefreaksnft https://opensea.io/collection/jungle-freaks-by-trosley No 3/20/2022
Kevin's World 9350 https://kevinsworld.xyz/ https://discord.gg/d5hfQqg6r8 TBD No 3/19/2022
Kool Aspins 1741 https://www.koolaspins.xyz/ https://discord.gg/mMnQBRwutv https://opensea.io/collection/kool-aspins No 3/19/2022

Land of Promise 4872 patrickbezalel.io https://discord.gg/patrickbezalel https://opensea.io/collection/mehtaverse No 3/21/2022
Lumibots NFT 757 https://lumibotsnft.io/ https://discord.gg/75nFpnXz7a TBD No 3/20/2022

Meta World Ops 7541 https://metaworldops.com/ TBD TBD Yes 3/21/2022
MetaCollar 7919, 7601, 9807, 5486 MetaCollar.io http://discord.gg/metacollar https://opensea.io/collection/metacollar-official No TBD

Mind Stuff NFT 617 TBD https://discord.gg/2FZPYVvYjA TBD No 3/20/2022
MineNations NFT 9739, 1215 https://minenations.net https://discord.gg/minenationsnft TBD No 3/20/2022

MonsterBuds 6174 https://monsterbuds.io https://discord.gg/monsterbuds https://opensea.io/collection/monsterbuds No 3/20/2022
Mr.Kings Robot Apocalypse 582 https://mrkingsmetaverse.io/ TBD TBD No 3/20/2022

Nekkid Paradise 2093, 6683 nekkidparadise.com https://discord.gg/nekkidparadise TBD Yes 3/17/2022
Nizo's Kingdom : Realm of Ethers 3125 realmofether.com https://discord.com/invite/4ga4XMRJ42 https://opensea.io/collection/nizo-kingdom-roe Yes 3/21/2022

Nonconformist Ducks 4181 , 4376 , 4497 , 7140 , 7739 Nonconformistducks.com Discord.gg/noncoducks https://opensea.io/collection/nonconformistducks No 3/21/2022
Opportunia 892 TBD https://discord.gg/NwyQK649KR https://opensea.io/collection/opportunia Yes 3/21/2022

Perilous Petz 3081 Perilouspetz.io https://discord.com/invite/perilouspetz https://opensea.io/collection/perilous-petz-official No 3/12/2022
Pixel Wars 1138 https://pixelwars.xyz https://discord.gg/DsgjdWHc TBD Yes 3/20/2022
Prem World 2301 TBD https://discord.gg/sW8MUaaE TBD Yes 3/20/2022

Property's NFT 41, 4238, 5566, 7621, 9571 https://propertys.xyz/ https://discord.gg/propertys https://opensea.io/collection/propertysofficial No 3/17/2022
PUL3E 1997, 5053, 6775 www.pul3e.io discord.gg/pulsenft https://opensea.io/collection/pul3e No 3/20/2022

Radical Raptors TBD https://radicalraptors.xyz https://discord.gg/radicalraptors TBD No 3/20/2022
Sandblocks 697, 1759, 3653 TBD TBD TBD Yes 3/21/2022

Slothverse 5130 https://www.slothversenft.xyz https://www.discord.gg/slothverse
https://opensea.io/collection/slothverse-genesis-

collection No 3/20/2022
Tie Dye Ninjas TBD www.tiedyeninjas.com https://discord.gg/umgDkh5ch5 https://opensea.io/collection/tie-dye-ninjas No 3/20/2022
Worldblocks 5245, 9635 https://worldblocks.world https://discord.gg/nbZ7JUDD TBD Yes 3/17/2022

Wrld Eco Passes TBD www.wrldecopasses.com http://discord.gg/YVue3GMfwb TBD No 3/19/2022
WRLD Horses 4152, 2108, 1963 www.wrldhorses.com TBD TBD Yes 3/20/2022

WRLDMind 1879 wrldmind.com https://discord.gg/JWCMa3eFvp TBD Yes 3/20/2022
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Awesome Apes 287 awesomeapes.io discord.gg/awesomeapes https://opensea.io/collection/awesomeapesnftofficial No TBD
BattleBlitz 7071 Www.BattleBlitz.io Discord.com/BattleBlitz TBD Yes TBD

Dark Horizon 6550 darkhorizon.io https://discord.com/invite/darkhorizonnft https://opensea.io/collection/darkhorizon No TBD
Forgotten Runes 4667 forgottenrunes.com https://discord.gg/forgottenrunes https://opensea.io/collection/forgottenruneswizardscult No TBD

HEL PASS 1295 TBD TBD TBD Yes TBD
Iceverse 8906, 4113 www.iceversenft.io discord.gg/iceverse TBD Yes TBD

Kool Aspins 1741 https://www.koolaspins.xyz/ https://discord.gg/mMnQBRwutv https://opensea.io/collection/kool-aspins No TBD
Lil Demonz 1926 https://www.lildemonz.com https://discord.gg/nTdQFvJH9w https://opensea.io/collection/lil-demonz-nft-official No TBD

MEETSMETA 2255, 9893 https://meetsmeta.io/ https://discord.gg/meetsmeta TBD Yes TBD
MUSEdao 9452 MuseOraia.com https://discord.gg/sdyxrwySMA https://opensea.io/collection/muse-dao No TBD

Pixel football league TBD Pxleague.net discord.com/invite/j2tPEyMjdq TBD No TBD
Ric Rac Equestrian Club 18 https://ricracclub.com/ https://discord.com/invite/etba9KCEvM TBD No TBD

Seabums 6722 seabums.io https://discord.gg/4bRSdGm2c5 https://opensea.io/collection/seabums No TBD
Treasure Quest Club 4789 http://treasure-quest.io/ discord.gg/gt4gwFHE8U https://opensea.io/collection/treasure-quest-club No TBD

Wukong Kingdom 3404 TBD TBD TBD Yes TBD
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